
5t:R>f'W~ :;r;Rf'd 

oo0~~ c;3ddvoe® ~~Jn~ ~o~. co~;!j~ 

HASSAN INSTITUTE OF l\1EDICAL SCIENCES, HASSAN. 
(An Autonomous Medical lnsiitution. Govcrnrn 'm or Karuutakn ) 

SRI CHI\ MARAJENDRA HOSP[TAL. CAMPUS, H!\SSAN-5732Ul. 
\ \' E8 Sf rt : W\\,\,,' . hjl!ls -h ll ~ ::,mL.Q[£ . Phone/Fax i\o ' )~1 i 2-2 "::: I NI l) '2J 15{)1) Emill l dll \,.°l,.' (("'I rhll ll s(IT'yahoo com 

No, HfMS/SCH /TS( I)/DRIO 1/2017-18 Dated:27.06.20 17 

"CORRIGENDlJM-2" 

Reference to Tender Notification No: H1MSiSCI-I/TS( I)/DR/O I12017-18 1 Dated: 
28/04/201 7 for supply of Tablets & Injections for a period of One Year. The following 
changes are done as per the request from the Prospective Bidders, that changes in the Tax 
Structure under GST is going to be in force from 01.07.2017 & there is no clarity on the exact 
% of Tax on Drugs & Other Items etc., the following amendment s are issued. 

No: HIMS/5CH!TS(ll/DR/01/2017-18/ Dated: 28/04/2017 

51. 

No. 
Tender Reference 

Before Now Change to 

1. 

2. 

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR UP 
LOADING OF FILLED TENDERS 

Time & Date of Opening 
of Technics I Bid 

02 ,07.2017 up to 5.00 p.rn. 

05.07.2017 at 11.30 a.m . 

15.07.2017 up to 5 .00 p.m. 

I 18 .07 .20 17 at 11.30 a.m. 

Note:- Taking into consideration of New General Sales Tax (CST) which will be 
applicable from 01.07.2017, quote the rates ill the PI'lCC bid including all taxes, 
new GST & other charges. 

Dtrcctur, 
Hassan Institut e of Medical f cien es, 

Vy Has s~a ~~. . 
~ b\)~ \:.j 

'). 

I 


